

PHOTO, VIDEO AND AUDIO CONSENT AND RELEASE

Occasionally, photographs, videos, direct quotes, and/or audio clips may be taken of participants and guests attending the Wyoming County Business Center, Inc. events or participating in Wyoming County Business Center, Inc. sponsored programs and activities. The Photo, Video and Audio Consent and Release applies to any participant engaged in any training program, event, or consultancy service delivered by the Wyoming County Business Center, Inc. or any related activity facilitated by the Wyoming County Business Center, Inc. As a participant you consent to be photographed and/or videotaped on behalf of the Ewing Marion Kauffman Foundation and/or the Wyoming County Business Center, Inc.

By submitting your registration and/or application, you consent and give permission to allow the Ewing Marion Kauffman Foundation and/or the Wyoming County Business Center, Inc. the unlimited rights with regards to use photos, videos, direct quotes, and/or audio clips of programs and events that you are participating in and for any purposes consistent with its mission, including but not limited to the right to post on social media, sublicense, transcribe, copy, display, distribute, and include the content in other materials.